Contact Information (Head office)

Designation

Director of Employment
Additional Director
Additional Director
Additional Director
Additional Director
Additional Director
Additional Director
Joint Director
Joint Director
Joint Director
Joint Director
Joint Director
Joint Director

Joint Director

Contact Number

22040102/22257867
22040103
22040105
22040104
22040112
22040116
22040138
22040115
22040114
22040113
22040109
23376300

22040137

Email-1D

das.nitin9@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbuskp@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbbudget@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbemi@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbhg@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbskill@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbeccell@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbestt@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwb2009@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbestt@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbemi@gmail.com
employmentdirectorwbempbank@gmail.com

employmentdirectorwb2009@gmail.com



