Contact Information (Head office)

Designation	Contact Number	Email-ID
Director of Employment		
Additional Director	22040102/22257867	das.nitin9@gmail.com
Additional Director	22040103	employmentdirectorwbuskp@gmail.com
Additional Director	22040105	employmentdirectorwbbudget@gmail.com
Additional Director	22040104	employmentdirectorwbemi@gmail.com
Additional Director	22040112	employmentdirectorwbhq@gmail.com
Additional Director	22040116	employmentdirectorwbskill@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040138	employmentdirectorwbeccell@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040115	employmentdirectorwbestt@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040114	employmentdirectorwb2009@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040113	employmentdirectorwbestt@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040109	employmentdirectorwbemi@gmail.com
Joint Director	23376300	employmentdirectorwbempbank@gmail.com
Joint Director	22040137	employmentdirectorwb2009@gmail.com